regret to state that her Alajehty had onlv joriiy of the l'eople of that Stale on The Burlington Hawk-eve- , in noticing conversation between the manager of thewalked nine minutes and a half, w hen her

cemaer n-- xt, between the hours of I'j
o'clock, A. AL and 4 o'clock, P. M.. of
said day, according to law, the followingrea estate, to-- w it: the south-wes- t half of
lot No. (112,) four hundred and twelve,
lying and being in tho Borough of Yin-cenne- s,

levied on as the property of Wil.
nam iooker. to sniitV i),n t.n,-- . ,..: :

the subject to which it refers: frem ant ani one of the company:tins iJispetisaiion, says: "Ihe Districtworst tears were realized far the rain Court adjourned on Monday, the day of"So long as the Federal Government